Petit Parcours

Equipe

Temps réalisé Points

OoNOTU P~ WNH

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Portetelle Antoine - Waregne Sébastien
Buffet Kevin - Buffet Patrick
Dammekens Mandy - Dubois Julien
Pirlot Augustin - Vanackepe Gilles
Anciaux Loic - Buy Julien

Ponsar Nicolas - Thonet Jean-Baptiste
Demarcin Thomas - Lesuisse David
Saingery Magali - Doucet Christian
Demarcin Adrien - Laurent Frangois
Dorselaer Thopmas - Ruhl Nicolas
Ahn Stéphane - Hermal Harry
Timsonet Francois - Timsonet Marc
Dereux Eric - Dereux Maxime
Monmart Sébastien - Poncelet Antoine
Boreux Jehan - Faber Paul

Duchéne Jonas - Duchéne Patrick
Hardy Gaétan - Lambillotte Davi
Bourget Joy - Wanet David

Mabille Romain - Van Look Ludo
Detroz Julien - Lazaron Vincent
Leclercq Fabrice - Moreale Guillaume
Haquenne Emilie - Mignon Sophie
Demoulin Charline - Demoulin Fabian
Cleve Michael - Cooremans Guy
Philippot Jean-Benoit - Philippot Nicolas
Carlier Jean - Brassart Marcus
Debatty Marine - Gérard Virginie

Van Look Carine - Mabille Vincent
Grégoire Violaine - Ruyssen Charlotte
Legrain Eléonore - Legrain Willem
Cardinael Matheo - Debaye Emilien
Plaquet Anne-Sophie - Plaquet Emmanuelle
Willem Margaux - Willem Philippe
Cielen Klara - Petre Maxime
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Grand Parcours

Equipe

Temps réalisé Points

Denis Kevin - Sonck Raphaél

Goubau Johan - Goubau Thomas

Denis Romain - denis Sylvain

Baudoux Florian - Nicolas Corentin
Torbeyns Jef - Van Verdegem Arne
Schoutteten Alan - Schoutteten Kenny
Delwiche Luc - Van den Branden Benoit
Demeure Nathan - Eubéne Guillaume
Debaye Sébastien - Kolenda Stany

10 Lechanteur Jeremy - Toussaint Maxime
11 Bonnier Olivier - Bonnier Vincent

12 Lebrun Olivier - Zanier Laurent

13 Bailleux Marie - Piron Julien

14 Albert Jean-Francois - De Meersman Thibaut
15 Grandjean - Benoit - Spits Vincent

16 Goffinet Florence - Jouniaux Frangoise
17 Vanhoye Pascal - Zimmer Dylan

18 Allard Francgois - Pinchard Michael

19 Doclot Frédéric - Lefevre Hugues

20 Oulukoff Anais - Germanes Georges

21 Fontenoy Damien - Ruyssen Jér6me

22 Tripnaux Julien - Tripnaux Loic

23 Leleu Laurent - Roelandts Vincent

24 Dallemagne Fabian - Rouzeeuw Hugues
25 Coqueriaux Philippe - Olivier Loic

26 Michel sébastien - Noél Kévin

27 Greuse Dimitri - Houdart Pierre

28 Donnay Eric - Hogge Louis-Philippe

29 Damoisaux Pascal - Trullemans Alain
30 Vindevogel Gérald - Vindevogel Maxime
31 Quertinmont Alexandre - Struys Thomas
32 Dufrane Gil - Dufrane Thibaut

33 Baijot Amandine - Villette Raphaél

34 Di Paola Angelo - Hanin Bruno

35 Beaujean Gautier - Bouillard Julien

36 Lafontaine Marie - Leblanc Julien

37 Bouillet Olivier - Lebrun Pierre

38 Dardenne Frédéric - Perret Frangois

39 Nobels Julien - Reman Simon

40 Lecomte Michel - Lestrate Gabriel

41 Piron Héléne - Trottoir Michaél

42 Dupuis Aurélien - Poublon Guillaume
43 Dufresnoy Frédéric - Renneson Grégory
44 Goyens William - Mercier Dominique
45 Debehogne Jonathan - Debruyne Pierre
46 Dubois Vincent - Massin Charlie

47 Demoulin Brigitte - Dieudonné Anne

48 Gabriel Edgard - Vindevogel Dominique
49 Nauwelaerts Claire - Hogge Simon

50 Bauthier Christian - Pigeon Hugues

51 Thiry Marie - Gilain Phil

52 Valet Chloé - Valet Olivier

53 Heughebaert Pierre - Wavreille Jean-Christophe
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Desmet Jean-Yves - Vankolen Joél
Lagrenet Cédric - Ortenzi Ermanno
Moreaux Patrick - Timmermans Serge
Kinoo Denis - Polet Brieuc

Scouppe Gery - Vertichel Karim

Lainé Claudine - Scheyven Geneviéve
Dupont Magali - Bontemps Raynald
Denis Anne - Oulukoff Namjal

62 Toussaint Anne - Lahaut Luc
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Moens Axelle - Winard Christophe
Docquir Murielle - Lemoine Martine

65 Thomas Valérie - Malache Cédric
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Parmentier Catherine - Paquet Eric
Heraly Philippe - Herent Grégory
Mignon Jean-Paul - Oostland Stéphane
Lenaerts Mathieu - Martin Anthony
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